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197703250000
27040

03/25/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

304 407

197703290000
28610

03/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

19 208 6 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

Lot#:163
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR

197703290000
28850

03/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

304 486

197704270000
39970

04/27/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDALAR
SOUTH FIFTH
SECTOR

19 594 6 146 Book:6 Pg:146
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIFTH
SECTOR

197705020000
40980

05/02/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

305 145

197704040000
31170

04/04/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

304 587

197704060000
32080

04/06/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

19 308 6 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

Lot#:162
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
THRID
SECTOR

197704260000
39570

04/26/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

19 570 6 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

Lot#:135
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR

197706270000
63960

06/27/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

306 284

197706270000
64060

06/27/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

306 285

197706270000
64090

06/27/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

306 282

197706270000
64310

06/27/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

306 283

197707260000
76770

07/26/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 9 6 146 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:243
Instr
#:19770209000
011890

Lot#:220
Book:6 Pg:146
Sub:CHANDAL
AR FIFTY
SECTOR

197706290000
65660

06/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

20 673 6 146 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:243
Instr
#:19770209000
011890

Lot#:218
Book:6 Pg:146
Sub:CHANDAL
AR FIFTH
SECTOR



197706300000
66250

06/30/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

306 390

197707290000
78360

07/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 74 6 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

Lot#:142
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
3RD SECTOR

197707290000
78350

07/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK-
L200

21 73 6 146 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:243
Instr
#:19770209000
011890

Lot#:200
Book:6 Pg:146
Sub:CHADALA
R FIFTH
SECTOR

197707290000
78360

07/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 74 6 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

Lot#:172
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
3RD SECTOR

197707290000
78360

07/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 74 6 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

Lot#:173
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
3RD SECTOR

197707290000
78360

07/29/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 74 6 68 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

Lot#:144
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
3RD SECTOR

197708080000
81770

08/08/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

307 83

197708080000
81840

08/08/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

307 82

197708080000
82060

08/08/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 165 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:349 Pg:337
Instr
#:19751006000
055540

197708150000
84640

08/15/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

307 232

197708220000
87470

08/22/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

307 364

197708240000
88790

08/24/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 414 6 146 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:243
Instr
#:19770209000
011890

Lot#:209
Book:6 Pg:146
Sub:CHANDAL
AR FIFTH
SECTOR

197708250000
89060

08/25/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

21 433 6 146 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:243
Instr
#:19770209000
011890

Lot#:211
Book:6 Pg:146
Sub:CHANDAL
AR FIFTH
SECTOR

197710040001
05310

10/04/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS MACSAN
BUILDERS INC

308 158

197710150001
10190

10/15/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

22 114 6 146 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:243
Instr
#:19770209000
011890

Lot#:197
Book:6 Pg:146
Sub:CHANDAL
AR FIFTH
SECTOR



197710150001
10280

10/15/1977
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS W.M.
HUMPHRIES
CONST CO

308 377


