Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1977; Name= W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197703250000 27040	03/25/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	304	407				
197703290000 28610	03/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	19	208	6	68	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	Lot#:163 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
197703290000 28850	03/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	304	486				
197704270000 39970	04/27/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDALAR SOUTH FIFTH SECTOR	19	594	6	146		Book:6 Pg:146 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIFTH SECTOR
197705020000 40980	05/02/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	305	145				
197704040000 31170	04/04/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	304	587				
197704060000 32080	04/06/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	19	308	6	68	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	Lot#:162 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH THRID SECTOR
197704260000 39570	04/26/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	19	570	6	68	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	Lot#:135 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
197706270000 63960	06/27/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	306	284				
197706270000 64060	06/27/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	306	285				
197706270000 64090	06/27/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	306	282				
197706270000 64310	06/27/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	306	283				
197707260000 76770	07/26/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	9	6	146	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:243 Instr #:19770209000 011890	Lot#:220 Book:6 Pg:146 Sub:CHANDAL AR FIFTY SECTOR
197706290000 65660	06/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	20	673	6	146	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:243 Instr #:19770209000 011890	Lot#:218 Book:6 Pg:146 Sub:CHANDAL AR FIFTH SECTOR

197706300000 66250	06/30/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	306	390				
197707290000 78360	07/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	74	6	68	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	Lot#:142 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 3RD SECTOR
197707290000 78350	07/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK- L200	21	73	6	146	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:243 Instr #:19770209000 011890	Lot#:200 Book:6 Pg:146 Sub:CHADALA R FIFTH SECTOR
197707290000 78360	07/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	74	6	68	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	Lot#:172 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 3RD SECTOR
197707290000 78360	07/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	74	6	68	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	Lot#:173 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 3RD SECTOR
197707290000 78360	07/29/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	74	6	68	Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	Lot#:144 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH 3RD SECTOR
197708080000 81770	08/08/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	307	83				
197708080000 81840	08/08/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	307	82				
197708080000 82060	08/08/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	165			Bk Type:MORT Bk:349 Pg:337 Instr #:19751006000 055540	
197708150000 84640	08/15/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	307	232				
197708220000 87470	08/22/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES CONST CO	307	364				
197708240000 88790	08/24/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	414	6	146	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:243 Instr #:19770209000 011890	Lot#:209 Book:6 Pg:146 Sub:CHANDAL AR FIFTH SECTOR
197708250000 89060	08/25/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	21	433	6	146	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:243 Instr #:19770209000 011890	Lot#:211 Book:6 Pg:146 Sub:CHANDAL AR FIFTH SECTOR
197710040001 05310	10/04/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	MACSAN BUILDERS INC	308	158				
197710150001 10190	10/15/1977 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	22	114	6	146	Bk Type:MORT Bk:362 Pg:243 Instr #:19770209000 011890	Lot#:197 Book:6 Pg:146 Sub:CHANDAL AR FIFTH SECTOR

197710150001 10280	W.M. HUMPHRIES	Grantor	DEEDS	W.M. HUMPHRIES	308	377		
	ENTERPRISE			CONST CO				